10/29/2022 19:37

#### Image# 202210299546673704 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		IIUNES		PAGE 1 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			С	C00620971
Check if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour m	eport 🗶 New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee			Date of Pu	blic Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook				/ D D / Y Y Y Y 28 2022
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		500.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		n ID : VSG8MA335Z9
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type		bursement or Obligation       / D = D       / D = D
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District: 00
LAXALT, ADAM, , ,		× Oppose	President	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		334752.41	Disbursement For 2022 Other	Specify) ►
Full Name of Payee			Date of Pu	blic Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			M M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 28 2022
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		240.00
Washington	DC	20043-4390		<b>ID : VSG8MA33607</b> sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services (Estima	te)	Category/ Type	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District: 00
LAXALT, ADAM, , ,		× Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date		334752.41	Disbursement For 2022	: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		334732.41		(specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	xpenditures			740.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independen	t Expenditures		• •	7- 1- 7- 1
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
			·· •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, ar party committee) any political party commi	ny candidate or authorized			
Unger, Ben, , ,	111	iaally Filadl		
Signature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10 29	2022

# Image# 202210299546673705 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)			PAGE 2 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
F	For Our Future							
				C C00620971				
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X N	New report Ame	ends report	filed on				
	Full Name of Payee			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	For Our Future Action Fund	10 28 2022						
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount				
	City State	Zip Code		3060.00				
	Washington DC	20043-4390	1	Transaction ID : VSG8MA33623 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services (Estimate)	Category/ Type						
	Name of Federal Candidate	X S	Support C	Dffice Sought: X House District: 10				
	MARLINGA, CARL, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: MI				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7521.06		Disbursement For: Primary				
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10282022 Amount				
	City State	Zip Code		9106.87				
	Washington DC	20043-4390	)	Transaction ID : VSG8MA33649 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services (Estimate)	Category/ Type						
	Name of Federal Candidate	×S	Support C	Office Sought: House District:				
	MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,	C	Oppose	President X Senate State: NV				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	334752.41		Disbursement For: Primary				
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			12166.87				
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
	Unger, Ben, , , [1	Electronically Filed]	Date	10 29 2022				
	Signature		Duit					

# Image# 202210299546673706 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 3 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
F	For Our Future							
			C C00620971					
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New	report Amends repo	ort filed on					
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
	For Our Future Action Fund	10 28 2022						
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount						
	City State	Zip Code	6101.06					
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA33665 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services (Estimate)	Category/ Type						
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 08					
	SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: MI					
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	24873.95	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2022 Other (specify) ►					
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390	10 28 2022 Amount						
	City State	Zip Code	3060.00					
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA33680 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services (Estimate)	Category/ Type						
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 11					
	STEVENS, HALEY, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:					
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7521.06	Disbursement For: Primary					
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		9161.06					
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
	Unger, Ben, , , [Elec	ctronically Filed] Date	10 29 2022					
	Signature							

# Image# 202210299546673707 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		PAGE 4 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
For Our Future	For Our Future						
		C C00620971					
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New report	ort Amends report filed	d on					
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
For Our Future Action Fund	10 28 2022						
Mailing Address PO Box 34390							
	Amount						
City State	Zip Code	3060.00					
Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA336A6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services (Estimate)	Category/ Type						
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support Offic	e Sought: X House District: 12					
TLAIB, RASHIDA, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: MI					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	6635.18 Disb 2022	ursement For: Primary ★ General					
Full Name of Payee Gumbinner & Davies		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
	10 / 28 / Y Y Y 2022						
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW		Amount					
Ste 301							
City State	Zip Code	1803.60					
Washington DC	20009-1164	Transaction ID: VSG8MA33631 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production, and Shipping (Estimate)	Category/ Type						
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support Offic	e Sought: X House District: 10					
MARLINGA, CARL, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: MI					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7521.06 Disb	Primary					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	•	4863.60					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
Unger, Ben, , ,	cally Filed]	10 29 2022					
Signature	Date	10 29 2022					

# Image# 202210299546673708 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 5 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
For Our Future	C C00620971					
Check if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 New report 🗌 Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y					
Full Name of Payee Date Gumbinner & Davies	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 28 2022					
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW	ount					
Ste 301						
City State Zip Code	3849.63					
Date	Transaction ID : VSG8MA33672 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production, and Shipping (Estimate)	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y					
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sources	ght: 🗶 House District: <u>08</u>					
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , , Oppose Presi	ident Senate State: MI					
	bursement For: Primary X General					
Per Election for Office Sought	Other (specify)					
Full Name of Payee Date Gumbinner & Davies	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
	10 / 28 / Y Y Y Y 2022					
	ount					
Ste 301	1000.00					
CityStateZip CodeWashingtonDC20009-1164Tran	1803.60 saction ID : VSG8MA33698					
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Category/ (Estimate) Category/ Type						
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sou	ight: X House District: 11					
STEVENS, HALEY, , , Oppose Pres	sident Senate State: MI					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 7521.06	ent For: Primary Seneral					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	5653.23					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · · ·					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
	-7					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Unger, Ben, , , [Electronically Filed]						
[Electronically Filed] Date 10	29 2022					

# Image# 202210299546673709 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)		PAGE 6 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48				
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼				
F	or Our Future		C C00620971				
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report 🗶 New re	eport Amends repo	rt filed on				
	Full Name of Payee Gumbinner & Davies		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	Mailing Address 2001 S St NW						
	Ste 301	Amount					
	City State	Zip Code	1803.60				
	Washington DC	20009-1164	Transaction ID : VSG8MA336B4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production, and Shipping (Estimate)	Category/ Type					
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 12				
	TLAIB, RASHIDA, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: <u>MI</u>				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	6635.18	Disbursement For:     Primary     ✗     General       2022     Other (specify) ▶				
	Full Name of Payee Pendulum Creative Group LLC		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	Mailing Address 4200 W Diversey Ave	10282022					
	Ste 23B		Amount				
	City State	Zip Code	107.48				
	Chicago IL	60639-2047	Transaction ID : VSG8MA335X3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production, and Shipping (Estimate)	Category/ Type					
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: X House District: 02				
	AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State: <u>NV</u>				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	45181.49	Disbursement For: Primary				
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		1911.08				
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Unger, Ben, , , [Electro	onically Filed] Date	10 29 2022				
	Signature						

# Image# 202210299546673710 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 7	OF 8 F FORM 24/48		
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID				
F	or Our Future								
					C	C00620971			
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X	New report	Amends repo		M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y		
	Full Name of Payee			Date o	of Public	Distribution	/Dissemination		
	Pendulum Creative Group LLC			M	10 /	28 /	2022		
	Mailing Address 4200 W Diversey Ave								
	Ste 23B			Amou	Amount				
	City State	e Zip Code	ţ				430.25		
	Chicago IL	60639-20	)47			D:VSG8MA rsement or			
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production, and Shipping (Estimate)	Categor Typ	·		/				
	Name of Federal Candidate	×	Support	Office Sough	t: 🕻	House	District: 02		
	KRAUSE, E M, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent	Senate	State: NV		
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemen	t For:	 Primary	y 🗶 General		
	Per Election for Office Sought	45181.	49	2022	ther (sp	ecify) ►			
	Full Name of Payee			Date of	of Public	Distributior	n/Dissemination		
	Pendulum Creative Group LLC			M	10 <sup>/</sup>	28	2022		
	Mailing Address 4200 W Diversey Ave								
	Ste 23B			Amou	nt				
	City State	e Zip Code	<u>;</u>				2023.39		
	Chicago IL	60639-2	.047			: VSG8MA			
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production, and Shipping (Estimate)	Categor Typ			/				
	Name of Federal Candidate	×	Support	Office Sough	t: 🕽	House	District: 03		
	LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent	Senate	State: <u>NV</u>		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	103851	.21	Disbursemen 2022	t For: ther (sp	Primar ecify) ►	y 🗶 General		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				-7-	-7-	2453.64		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			•					
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	-7				
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent exp with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	authorized committe							
	Unger, Ben, , ,	[Electronically Filed	<i>l]</i> Date	, M M / 10	29	/ Y Y 20	22		
	Signature								

# Image# 202210299546673711 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	hedule E)			PAGE 8 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		F	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER			
F	or Our Future			C C00620971			
				0 00020371			
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 New rep	port Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y			
	Full Name of Payee Pendulum Creative Group LLC		М	f Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	Mailing Address 4200 W Diversey Ave		10 28 2022 Amount				
	Ste 23B						
	City State	Zip Code		2562.74			
	Chicago IL	60639-2047		ction ID : VSG8MA33657 f Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production, and Shipping (Estimate)	Category/ Type	М	M / D D / Y Y Y Y			
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought:	House District:			
	MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,	Oppose	Presider	nt 🔀 Senate State: <u>NV</u>			
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	334752.41	Disbursement 2022 Oth	For: Primary ✗ General ner (specify) ►			
	Full Name of Payee			f Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	Mailing Address						
			Amoun	t			
	City State	Zip Code					
			Dete	f Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ Type					
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought	: House District:			
		Oppose	Preside	nt Senate State:			
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement	For: Primary General			
	Per Election for Office Sought		Otl	her (specify) ▶			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		•	2562.74			
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•				
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			39512.22			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Unger, Ben, , , [Electron	nically Filed] Date	10 <sup>1</sup> /	29 / 2022			